Rebar reinforcement systems and
Rebend connection systems
DOMA was established in 1996 as a natural continuation of the activity of the engineering and commercial agency
established in 1987 by Eng. Victor Steinberg, with the aim of providing the Israeli construction industry with engineering
solutions and the use of sub-systems to industrialize construction.
DOMA is a family company managed by Michael and Dror Steinberg.
The company is engaged in the production, import and distribution of engineering products to improve, streamline and
economize construction processes, while providing service and technical support for its products.

Order form Rebar reinforcement system and Rebend connection systems
DOMA Bar Coupler - DBAR-BMS
BMS-B type connectorBMS-C type connector BMS-A type connector
(Standard)
Bar diameter
(mm) DOMA Item Standard length
(mm)
Thread
“M”
(mm)
Thread length
“e”
(mm)
Coupler length “L”
(mm)
12 DBAR-BMS-12 570 M12X1.75P 14 28
14 DBAR-BMS-14 660 M14X1.75P 15 30
16 DBAR-BMS-16 1020 M16X2.00P 18 36
18 DBAR-BMS-18 1150 M18X2.00P 21.5 43
20 DBAR-BMS-20 1280 M21X2.5P 22 44
22 DBAR-BMS-22 1410 M22X2.5P 24 48
25 DBAR-BMS-25 1600 M25.5X3.0P 28 56
28 DBAR-BMS-28 1790 M28X3.5P 31.5 63
32 DBAR-BMS-32 2160 M32X3.5P 34 68
36 DBAR-BMS-36 2400 M35X3.5P 38 76
40 DBAR-BMS-40 3000 M40X4.0P 42 84
Female rod
DBAR-BMS B
M
e

Male bar DBAR-A Female bar DBAR-B Male bar DBAR-UPSET
For rebar diam. 16-25 mm
"L" **
(mm)
"D"
(mm)
"e"
(mm)
"M"
(mm)
Standard
length
(mm)
DOMA male DOMA female Bar diameter
(mm)
58 22.0 18.5 M16 570 DBAR-A12 DBAR-B12 12
70 27.2 22.5 M18 660 DBAR-A14 DBAR-B14 14
80 27.2 22.5 M20 1020 DBAR-A/C 16 DBAR-B16 16
92 33.0 27.0 M22 1150 DBAR-A/C 18 DBAR-B18 18
92 33.0 27.0 M24 1280 DBAR-A/C 20 DBAR-B20 20
110 41.0 33.5 M27 1410 DBAR-A/C 22 DBAR-B22 22
110 41.0 33.5 M30 1600 DBAR-A/C 25 DBAR-B25 25
125 46.0 40.0 M36 1790 DBAR-A28 DBAR-B28 28 ***
149 57.0 46.0 M42 1920 DBAR-A32 DBAR-B32 32 ***
160 61.5 50.0 M45 2160 DBAR-A36 DBAR-B36 36 ***
182 67.5 53.0 M48 2400 DBAR-A40 DBAR-B40 40 ***
Usage: DBAR connections are used for efficient connection of concrete components
which are poured in different phases and then connected.
Description: Male and female connectors with a parallel thread, pressed onto a rebar,
screwed into each other to ensure strength continuity of the rebar and dynamic